	··· 60524	62705	Vol. <u>Millo</u> Page6801	
	RECORDING RE	QUESTED BY	, 105 APR 22 AN 9 20 3 4 0 M	
	Transamerica Title Co.		Vol. I'wy Page	
	P.O. Box 16016 Portland, Oregon 97216		°86, JUH, 19, AM, 8 258, 8	
	Attn: Barb			
1	,			
Name Street	W. Bryan K 13260 Monm			
Address		Dregon 97361		
City State Zip				
	SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE			
	DIEED OF FULL RECONVEYANCE			
	The undersigned as Trustee or Successor Trustee under that certain Trust Deed described as follows:			
	Dated	:August 26, 198	0 Recorded : September 3, 1980	
	Fee Number	: 89185	Book : M80 Page : 16720	
~	County Of	: Klamath	This document is being rerecorded to	
	-	. 0	correct page Number	
8640740	State Of	: Oregon		
	Trustor : W. Bryan Kelley & Mona M. Kelley, husband & wife			
	Trustee : Transamerica Title Insurance Company			
	Beneficiary : Randall D. Adolf & Fred H. Fischer, also known as			
0	having received	Frederic'k H. Fischer, each as to an undivided $\frac{1}{2}$ interest ** having received from the Beneficiary under said Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obliga-		
õ	tions secured by the Trust Deed have been fully satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the			
	parties entitled thereto all right, title and interest which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed of Trust.			
4	** as tenants in common			
	Date	:April 4, 1986		
			BY Darald K. Jungues (NITA)	
			(DeB-)	
	State Of Oregon			
	State Of Oregon County Of <u>Multnomah</u>		\$ SS	
			_]	
	April 4,	, 19		
Personally appeared <u>Donald R. Burgess</u> , who being duly sworn did say that he is the Assistant Secretary of Transamerica Title Insurance Company, a Corporation and that said instrument was signed on behalf of said corporation by authority of its Board of Directors and he acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed.			, the being	
9			Before Mer	
			Delote Wie.	
			Notary Public for Oregon	
nk.			My Commission Expires: <u>5/21/89</u> (Seal)	
رالان ج Form No	o. 0-155.1			
			. 	
	STATE OF OREGO	N: COUNTY OF KLAMATH:	88	
Filed for record at request of April A.D., 19 <u>36 at 9:20</u> octoock M and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M86</u>				
	of	ofMortgage	es on Page 6801 7	
	FEE \$5.00		INDEXED By County Clerk	
		D_		
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.			ss.	
Filed for record at request of the the day of June A.D., 19 86 at 8:58 o'clock _A _M., and duly recorded in Vol M86,				
	ofJune	A.D., 19 <u>86</u> at	8:58o'clockAM., and duly recorded in VolM86, Mortgageson Page106147	
	A	VI	Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk	
	FEE \$5.00		By	